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Plano Senior vs Rich vs IIP 2022 - 10/5/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior High School
Plano Senior High School

Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior High School
Plano Senior High School

Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior High School
Plano Senior High School

Combined

129.00
127.00
141.00

Men
54.00

61.00
56.00

Women
75.00

66.00
85.00

57.00
61.00
46.00

40.00
33.00
38.00

17.00
28.00
8.00

Richardson High School
Richardson Pearce

Richardson High School

Richardson High School
Richardson Pearce

Richardson High School

Richardson High School
Richardson Pearce

Richardson High School



