Plano Senior vs Rich vs JJP 2022 - 10/5/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Combined

Richardson Pearce	129.00	57.00	Richardson High School
Plano Senior High School	127.00	61.00	Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior High School	141.00	46.00	Richardson High School
Men			
Richardson Pearce	54.00	40.00	Richardson High School
Plano Senior High School	61.00	33.00	Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior High School	56.00	38.00	Richardson High School
Women			
Richardson Pearce	75.00	17.00	Richardson High School
Plano Senior High School	66.00	28.00	Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior High School	85.00	8.00	Richardson High School